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AGENDA

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2025

SCHEDULED FOR HEARING (9:00 am)

23-534
23-535
23-536
23-537

POSTPONEMENTS

24-043
24-044
24-045
24-185

STIPULATIONS

24-066
24-222
24-223
24-267
24-579
24-580
24-582

WITHDRAWALS

24-050
24-051
24-052
24-053
24-054
24-134
24-300
24-302
24-599

THOMPSON, CARL W JR & FRANCINE ETAL
THOMPSON, CARL W JR & FRANCINE ETAL
THOMPSON, CARL W JR & FRANCINE ETAL
THOMPSON, CARL W JR & FRANCINE ETAL

B&F FARMS LLC
B&F FARMS LLC
B&F FARMS LLC

HAWKINS CATERINA DAMELE TR

JOHNSON, SAMUEL B 1lI
HAROON, AHMAD
HOANG VU YIN, VINH

HERNANDEZ, HUMBERTO, GLORIA

CHESTNUT FARMS LLC
CHESTNUT FARMS LLC

PHILLIPS, DAVID & CORENE

GREENVIEW FARMS LLC
GREENVIEW FARMS LLC
GREENVIEW FARMS LLC
GREENVIEW FARMS LLC
GREENVIEW FARMS LLC

| APROPERTY MANAGEMENT
HUOT, CHANTHY PRAK, BONNA

IN-N-OUT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

HINES, DARLENE D
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WITHDRAWALS

24-628 SNIDER, SANISHA L EXECUTOR ROBERT C HANES ESTATE
25-001 SNIDER, SANISHA L EXECUTOR, ESTATE OF ROBERT C HANES

ADJOURN TO THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2025 09:00 AM
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