ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD #2

REGGIE KATZAKIAN Chairman

GARRETT BECKER
Member
HARMAN RATIA

Member



SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD #2

RACHEL DEBORD

Clerk of the Board

44 N. San Joaquin Street, Suite 627 Stockton, CA 95202

> Telephone: (209) 468-2350 Fax:

https://www.sigov.org/department/cob/ assessment_appeals

AGENDA

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2025

SCHEDULED FOR HEARING (9:00 am)

23-534	THOMPSON, CARL W JR & FRANCINE ETAL
23-535	THOMPSON, CARL W JR & FRANCINE ETAL
23-536	THOMPSON, CARL W JR & FRANCINE ETAL
23-537	THOMPSON, CARL W JR & FRANCINE ETAL

POSTPONEMENTS

24-043	B&F FARMS LLC
24-044	B&F FARMS LLC
24-045	B&F FARMS LLC

24-185 HAWKINS CATERINA DAMELE TR

STIPULATIONS

24-066	JOHNSON, SAMUEL B III
24-222	HAROON, AHMAD
24-223	HOANG VU YIN, VINH
24-267	HERNANDEZ, HUMBERTO, GLORIA
24-579	CHESTNUT FARMS LLC
24-580	CHESTNUT FARMS LLC
24-582	PHILLIPS, DAVID & CORENE

WITHDRAWALS

24-050	GREENVIEW FARMS LLC
24-051	GREENVIEW FARMS LLC
24-052	GREENVIEW FARMS LLC
24-053	GREENVIEW FARMS LLC
24-054	GREENVIEW FARMS LLC
24-134	I A PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
24-300	HUOT, CHANTHY PRAK, BONNA
24-302	IN-N-OUT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
24-599	HINES, DARLENE D

WITHDRAWALS

24-628 SNIDER, SANISHA L EXECUTOR ROBERT C HANES ESTATE
25-001 SNIDER, SANISHA L EXECUTOR, ESTATE OF ROBERT C HANES

ADJOURN TO THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2025 09:00 AM